SNO

DESTINATION
1 Sangareddy
2 Sangareddy
3 Peddapally
4 Rangareddy
5 Chittoor
6 Jagityal
7 Kurnool
8 MedAK
9 Rangareddy
10 Warangal
11 Medak
12 Ananthapuram
13 Chittoor
14 Kurnool
15 Chittoor
16 Kadapa
17 Nalgonda
18 Nizamabad
19 Khammam
20 Hyderabad
21 Krishna
22 Hyderabad
23 Rangareddy
24 Vikarabad
25 Mahaboobnagar
26 Sangareddy
27 SEC-BAD
28 Kothagudem
29 Hyderabad
30 SEC-BAD
31 Wanaparthy
32 Sangareddy
33 SEC-BAD
34 Kadapa
35 Hyderabad
36 Ananthapuram
37 SPSR Nellore
38 JSR Bhupalpalli
39 Warangal
40 Hyderabad
41 Warangal
42 Guntur
43 Ananthapuram
44 Chittoor

A.P PHARMACY COUNCIL DISPATCH LIST

DATE :- 21-02-2018

PIN CODE AR
502291 RL
502220 RL
505209 RL
500018 RL
517101 RL
505326 RL
518553 RL
502319 RL
500085 RL
506003 RL
502032 RL
515774 RL
517124 RL
518401 RL
517583 RL
516362 RL
508001 RL
503002 RL
507208 RL
500018 RL
521214 RL
500018 RL
500079 RL
501202 RL
509205 RL
502032 RL
500094 RL
507138 RL
500035 RL
500026 RL
509104 RL
502205 RL
500003 RL
516434 RL
500040 RL
515341 RL
524121 RL
506172 RL
506313 RL
500018 RL
506252 RL
522001 RL
515004 RL
517291 RL

BAR CODE
RN773254685IN
RN773254036IN
RN779884993IN
RN779884980IN
RN773253999IN
RN773254212IN
RN773253968IN
RN773253954IN
RN773253945IN
RN773254393IN
RN773254380IN
RN7732543976IN
RN773254362IN
RN773254359IN
RN773254345IN
RN773254331IN
RN773254328IN
RN773254314IN
RN779884945IN
RN779884931IN
RN779884928IN
RN779884905IN
RN773253923IN
RN773253910IN
RN773254209IN
RN773254190IN
RN773254172IN
RN773254169IN
RN773254155IN
RN773253937IN
RN773254141IN
RN773254138IN
RN773254124IN
RN773253835IN
RN773254005IN
RN773253985IN
RN773253971IN
RN779885000IN
RN773253849IN
RN773254115IN
RN773253866IN
RN773254597IN
RN773254606IN
RN773254518IN

CANDIDATE NAME
M.Niharika
Rathod Geetha
O.Navyasree
S.Sravani
J.Rajasree
A.Ajay kumar
G.Phanindrakumar
A.Sai jyothi
K.Priyanka
R.Ajay raj
P.Indrakumar reddy
S.Lakshmi
T.Keerthi
A.Madhu
S.Vandana
S.Suma
P.Manjula
T.Greeshma
M.Gopi
G.Preethi raj
T.Monika

P.Lakshmi tirupathi prasz

D.Archana mayuri
E.vittal

S.Ambika

B.Satish kumar
Kanchan chowdary
N.Sravani

M.S Divyagayathri
P.Sandeep reddy
S.Giridhar
A.Sowmya
R.Apeksha
N.Sivatejaswini
V.Karipe Bhargavi
N.Gayithri
E.Indiresh
B.Prashanth kumar
P.Shravani
N.Sowjanya
K.Sudarshan
M.Rammohan rao
K.Girija
N.Venkatesh

ADDRESS
Sadasivapet
Zaheerabad
Godavarikhani
Hyderabad
Chandragiri
Koratla
Shettiveed
Patancheru
Kukatpally
Hanmakonda
Bheeramguda
Kallur
Nagireddypalli
Nandikotkur
Puttur
Chenchupalli
Nalgonda
Nizamabad
Chinnamandava
Sanathnagar
Chatrai
Borabanda
Saroornagar
Amradi kurdu
Dhanwada
Ramachnadrapurai
Sainikpuri
Kothagudem
Saroornagar
Mahindra hills
Pebbair
Eddumailaram
Secundrabad
Jammalamadugu
Moula ali
Chilamathur
Sullurpet
Bornarsapur
Inavol
Borabanda
Palakurthy
Navabharath nagai
Janashakthinagar

T.Rachapalli

REMARKS TARIFF
4490
3828
2177
2182
2889
5528
2908
3550
3442
3834
3009
3020
3022
2953
3024
3027
6927
6926
2536
3561
5696
3397
3358
2906
3226
3160
3250
2179
3307
3002
3004
3279
3168
3085
3702
2890
2900
2313
2287
3169
3759
5226
5489
2911



45 Chittoor

46 Medak

47 Warangal

48 Kadapa

49 Chittoor

50 Khammam

51 Chittoor

52 Medak

53 Krishna

54 Kamareddy

55 Karimnagar

56 Chittoor

57 SPSR Nellore
58 Suryapet

59 Ongole

60 Krishna

61 Nalgonda

62 Visakhapatnam
63 Nalgonda

64 Yadadri bhunagir
65 Jagityal

66 Nalgonda

67 Yadadri bhunagir
68 Gadwal

69 Hyderabad

70 Mahaboobnagar
71 Warangal

72 Yadadri bhunagir
73 Warangal

74 Hyderabad

75 Medak

76 Manchiryal

77 Warangal

78 Warangal

79 Jayashankar
80 Khammam

81 Warangal

82 Warangal

83 East Godavari
84 Ananthapuram
85 Kurnool

86 Warangal

87 Rangareddy
88 Nirmal

89 Nizamabad

90 Karimnagar

91 Yadadri bhunagir

517214
502032
506371
516269
517507
507318
517234
502301
520015
503108
505405
517325
524224
508246
523001
521403
508250
530045
508115
508101
505326
508277
508285
509125
500047
509001
506145
508101
506318
500625
502290
504251
506001
505471
506344
507001
506002
506301
533212
515631
518313
506355
500005
504110
503245
505453
508285

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL

RN773254521IN
RN779884358IN
RN779884344IN
RN773254535IN
RN773254549IN
RN773254552IN
RN773254566IN
RN773254040IN
RN773254067IN
RN773254022IN
RN773254053IN
RN773254075IN
RN773254084IN
RN773254098IN
RN773254107IN
RN773253818IN
RN773254186IN
RN773253821IN
RN773254892IN
RN773254889IN
RN773254875IN
RN773254861IN
RN773254858IN
RN773254844IN
RN773254835IN
RN773254800IN
RN779884375IN
RN773254827IN
RN773254813IN
RN773254019IN
RN773253906IN
RN773253897IN
RN773253883IN
RN773253870IN
RN773254402IN
RN779884976IN
RN779884962IN
RN779884959IN
RN779884361IN
RN773254583IN
RN773254570IN
RN773253852IN
RN773254671IN
RN773254668IN
RN773254654IN
RN773254645IN
RN773254637IN

R.Raju

B.Chenna reddy
K.Rama devi
B.Glory mary rani
Y.Kesava kumar
A.Gopi

K.Anitha rani
B.Mahesh
T.Jhansi
C.Aishwarya
B.Sanjeev kumar
P.Deepika
SK.Khajarahamtulla
S.Saikumar reddy
SK.Nasreen
V.Naresh
P.Bhavani
K.Trideva sastry
N.Manohara
A.Srikanth
A.Ujjwala
R.Parusharamulu
M.Balakishan
T.Gopal

T.satish kumar reddy
S.Prashanth
R.Suresh kumar
S.Karunakar
C.Mounika
Zareena begum
U.mahesh
B.Priyanka
J.Mohana
P.Anusha
K.Vinoda
C.Prasanna
K.Meghana
S.Ambika
C.Namassivayya
M.K Radha
K.Kalyana
C.Naveenkumar
A.Shalini goud
G.Rajitha

N.Raju
B.Santhosh

E.Balaraju

Piler

Medak
Warangal
Rayachoty
Tirupathi
Vandanam
Kommepalli
Kukunoorpalli
Vijayawada
Raghavapalli
Dacharam
Madanapalli
Kaligiri
Chintalapalem
Ongole
Gampalapalem
Varkala
Yendada
Gundlapally
Kolampaka
Korutla
Dacharam
Nandanam
Itikyala
Malkajgiri
Thimmajipet
Chilpur
Koalnpaka
Gantlkunta
Charminar
Malkapur
Bellampalli
Hanmakonda

Mallaram

Ashannaguda yella

Shukravarapeta
Warangal
Thatikonda
Brahmasamedam
Tadimarri
Kurnool
Komuravelly
Saroornagar
Jam

Navipet
Katlakunta

Namathpally

2882
5809
5320
2965
3036
3876
2915
3553
1439
3478
3496
2950
2937
3453
3215
2474
3357
4106
5353
5352
5429
5413
5411
5417
5421
6977
5251
5422
2292
3581
3454
3861
3860
3859
3858
2234
2523
2503
4505
5479
5385
3698
4494
4464
5410
5416
5423



92 Adilabad

93 Nalgonda

94 Warangal

95 Karimnagar

96 Chittoor

97 Suryapet

98 Yadadri bhunagir
99 Hyderabad

100 Yadadri bhunagir
101 MedAK

102 Nalgonda

103 Khammam

104 Warangal

105 Khammam

106 Kadapa

107 Chittoor

108 Nizamabad

109 Rangareddy

110 Nirmal

111 Yadadri bhunagir
112 Yadadri bhunagir
113 Rangareddy

114 Nalgonda

115 Medak

116 Rajanna siricherla
117 Medchal

118 Hyderabad

504103
508254
506314
505401
517501
508223
508105
500006
508101
502220
508001
507209
506330
507168
516227
517501
503175
500019
504106
508101
508115
500055
508254
502032
505301
501301
500072

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL

RN773254623IN
RN773254610IN
RN773254433IN
RN773254420IN
RN773264890IN
RN773254504IN
RN773254495IN
RN773254481IN
RN773254478IN
RN773254464IN
RN773254455IN
RN773254447IN
RN773254416IN
RN773264909IN
RN773264886IN
RN773254901IN
RN773254795IN
RN773254787IN
RN773254773IN
RN773254760IN
RN773254756IN
RN773254742IN
RN773254739IN
RN773254725IN
RN773254711IN
RN773254708IN
RN773254699IN

K.Suraj
T.Shivakumar
G.Koushik
K.Akhila
M.Sowjanya
K.harish
B.Madhu
M.Ramya kumari
D.Soni
U.Saikumar babu
G.Prashanthi
K.Navyasree
J.Akhilchakravarthy
K.harish
N.Supriya
P.Harshini yadav
S.Gangapranay
Pavar sheela
G.Tejaswi
Y.Lavanya
K.Srinivasareddy
N.Sravya
B.Shruthi
P.Swathi
T.Ravali
G.Vardhini
P.Mounika

Bhainsa
Yellareddygudem
Raiparthy
Kandikatkoor
Tirupathi
Thirumalagiri
Parupalli
Asifnagar
Gandlagudem
Zahirabad
Nalgonda
Marlakunta
Machapur
Kesupalle
Badvel
Tirupathi
Ghanpur

Seri lingampalli
Nirmal
Kolampaka
Kacharam
Jeedimetla

Nemmani

Ramachandrapurai

Siricherla
Rampalli

Kukatpally

4672
4487
3707
3557
2897
4496
5424
5362
5368
5357
4473
3575
3819A
3699
2896
2891
5462
5359
5355
5376
5377
5425
5427
5257
4477
4467
4468



